	OIPE	· VEI
		· ·
FORM PTO	-1594 APR U 6 2	咖
	\ <u>\</u>	<i>\£\</i>
	13	2

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS

04-25-2001

HAR HAR DIN HAR DIN HAR DIN HAR DIN HAR

	To the Honor Trademarks	I MATTA THAT BANK TOTAL BANK TOTAL SHALL TO A SHALL TO A SHALL TOTAL SHALL THAT	
	Please record the attached original documents or copy	xs: by thereof. 101687271	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name:	
	Olin Corporation C.5	Gow-Mac Instrument Company	
	Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:	
	General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address:	
	X Corporation - Commonwealth of Virginia	277 Broadhead Road	
	Other	City: Bethlehem	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES X NO	State: PA Zip: 18017 Individual(s) citizenship Association	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	
	X Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership X Corporation-State Pennsylvania Other	
	Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:YES _X_NO	
	Other	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YESNO	
	Execution Date: March 1, 2001		
4.	Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
	A. Trademark Application No.(s): (include series code or filing date)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):	
		2,095,734	
Additional application or registration numbers attached? X YES NO			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
	Name: Banner & Witcoff, Ltd. Address: 1001 G Street, N.W., Eleventh Floor	7.Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
	City: Washington	Enclosed X Authorized to charge Deposit Account 19-0733	
	State: D.C. Zip: 20001-4597	Should any fee adjustment be necessary to effect proper recordation, please debit or credit our Deposit Account No. 19-0733, as necessary.	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9.	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	Franklin D. Wolffe	4/2/01	
	Name of Person Signing Signature Atty, Docket No.: 01581 00002	Date Total number of pages including cover sheet attachments and document: 2.	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002279 FRAME: 0303

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Olin Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the Commonwealth of Virginia, and having a place of business at 501 Merritt 7, Norwalk, Connecticut 06856-5204, hereinbelow called "Assignor", owns and has used in its business a trademark which is registered as follows:

REG. NO.

REG. DATE

MARK

2095734

September 9, 1997

CHROMATREND

and;

WHEREAS, Gow-Mac Instrument Company, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Pennsylvania and having a place of business at 277 Broadhead Road, Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18017, hereinbelow called "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademark registration, renewals and extensions that may be granted thereon, together with the goodwill of the business connected therewith;

THEREFORE, BE IT KNOWN that for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to it in hand paid, and other goods and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor has as of March 1, 2001 sold, assigned, transferred and by these presents does hereby assign, and transfer unto the said Assignee, its successor or assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks, the trademark registrations, and the said trademark applications, and in and to any registrations, extensions and renewals that may be granted thereon, together with the goodwill of the business connected therewith and any right to recover for past infringement thereof.

	OLIN CORFORATION
Dated: 311)0,	By: Johnie Mr. Spokent-
	Name: Johnnie M. Jackson, Jr.
	Vice President, General Counsel & Secretary
	Title:

OF INFCODDOD ATION

5J3D01!.DOC\12800\650\258025.01

RECORDED: 04/06/2001

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002279 FRAME: 0304